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sortiert nach: Startnummer

2.7dycamidenlauf

m/w

total Name

Vincenz, Nils
Vincenz, Toni
Huschga, Leonie
Drobbe, Julia
Kiihnel, Peggy
Nippe, Hannelore
Crescini, Henry
Buzina, Liudmila
Schéfer, Steffen
Hoffmann, Claudia
Seemann, Michael
Vincenz, Heike
Katoll, Ines
Raugust, Manuela
Berkes, Jessica
Janisch, Rita
Huschga, Siegfried
Drobbe, Marina
Bock, Kerstin
Kummer, Gudrun
Haberland, Daniel
Heller, Sylvia
Frank, Gabriele
Schneider, Petra
Otto, Klaus
Wecke, Claudius
Streidt, Gert
Guttowski, Uwe
Guttowski, Diana

Moczarski, Hans Jirgen

Kleemann, Silke
Scholtke, Andre
Dura, Mario
Brunzendorf, Uwe
Vogel, Christina
Bldner, Sigmar
Preuhs, Rainer
Halla, Josephine
Kneese, Florian

Weidemann, Annekatrin

Gadacz, Georg
Knuth, Olaf
Rogohsky, Falk
Scholsching, Bernd
Stenzel, Gritt
Stenzel, Julia-Sophie
Tatan, Julian
Tinius, Hans
Schulz, Manfred
Erbe, Werner
Katoll, Claus
Janisch, Cornelia

Email: info@cpl-ev.de

Cotthuser Plackliufer e.<)).

geb. Verein

23.10.2003 Cottbus

04.12.2008 Cottbus

24.06.2007 Haidemhler Tanzmause
08.08.2005 Cottbus

30.09.1971 LTSV Forst 1990

05.07.1952 Laufen total Team Senftenberg

20.04.1976 Cottbus

29.06.1990 Cottbus

24.12.1960 Cottbus

29.04.1976 Cottbus

20.04.1980 Cottbus

23.02.1980 Cottbus

02.01.1955 Cottbuser Parklaufer
05.03.1963 Laufgruppe Barmer
05.05.1990 Cottbus

10.08.1992 Berlin

30.08.1955 Haidemiihler Eichen
02.03.1976 Cottbus

05.09.1964 Cottbus

07.05.1957 Cottbus

27.07.1983 Spremberger SV 1862
12.09.1971 Welzow

20.11.1960 Cottbus

28.12.1965 Cottbus

22.07.1938 NLLB Cottbus
06.10.1982 PUckler-Stiftung Branitz
08.04.1954 PUckler-Stiftung Branitz
19.06.1957 Cottbus

16.12.1960 Cottbus

30.04.1957 Frankfurt/Oder
17.01.1969 NeilRemiinde
19.04.1960 Cottbus

05.05.1964 Cottbus

19.09.1961 Cottbus

12.08.1981 Lauta
28.09.1961 LG Vetschau 2010
11.04.1960 BSV KW Janschwalde
19.04.1988 KAM

12.07.1986 RBB-Laufbewegung
11.06.1961 Sielow

31.12.1934 Finsterwalde
01.04.1965 SV Motor Saspow
14.02.1972 SV Motor Saspow
29.09.1957 SV Motor Saspow
22.11.1968 SV Motor Saspow
29.06.1993 SV Motor Saspow
20.04.1988 SV Motor Saspow
20.03.1935 NLLB Cottbus
23.04.1939 Cottbuser Parklaufer
27.07.1946 Cottbuser Parklaufer
18.10.1952 Cottbuser Parklaufer
08.01.1962 Forst

Internet: www.cpl-ev.de

N Gotbuser parkisufe /

SNr.

2001
2002
2003
2004
4401
4402
4403
4404
4405
4406
4407
4408
4409
4410
4411
4412
4413
4414
4415
4416
4417
4418
4419
4420
4421
4422
4423
6601
6602
6603
6604
6605
6606
6607
6608
6609
6610
6611
6612
6613
6614
6615
6616
6617
6618
6619
6620
6621
6622
6623
6624
6625
Blatt 1 von 2



2.7dycamidenlauf

Cotthuser Plackliufer e.<)).

Online-Anmeldung Stand 11.05.2016

Lauf AK Platz Zeit
6.66 M30
6.66 M55
6.66 M55
8.88 M20
8.88 M50
8.88 Me65
8.88  M60
8.88 M50
8.88 M55
8.88 M70
8.88 M45
8.88 W50
8.88 M60
8.88 Me65
8.88 M45
8.88 M45
8.88 M18/19
8.88 M45
8.88 W30
8.88 M55
8.88 M45
8.88 W50
8.88 M50
8.88  M60
8.88 M55
8.88 M55
888 M75

sortiert nach: Startnummer

m/w

total Name

Janisch, Felix
Czentarra, Andreas
Rosenau, Thorsten
Kuchta, Alexander
Karge, Uwe

Putz, Siegfried
Jentzsch, Hans-Joachim
Prescher, Thomas
Wagner, Ronald
Regehr, Gerhard
Dippmann, Manfred
Schéfer, Petra
Griinwald, Giinter Franz
Biallas, Giinther
Schmidt, Stephan
Stenzel, Ingo

Stenzel, Max
Wenzke, Jorg
Clement, Jana
Hansel, Andreas
Thomas, Jan
Schieritz, Anke
Fiedler, Jorg Reinhard
Wasmus, Dietmar
Weil, Dietmar
Konzack, Andreas
Ketzmerick, Klaus

Email: info@cpl-ev.de

geb. Verein

24.01.1985 Berlin

30.06.1961 Cottbuser Parklaufer
02.01.1961 Cottbuser Parklaufer
04.05.1989 Cottbuser Parklaufer
20.02.1965 SANA-Laufgruppe

22.10.1952 Cottbus

25.01.1962 Cottbuser Parklaufer
30.01.1957 Cottbuser Parklaufer
23.03.1942 Cottbuser Parklaufer
09.06.1967 Cottbuser Parklaufer
29.04.1963 Cottbus

07.03.1952 NLLB Cottbus
24.11.1949 Cottbuser Parklaufer
24.11.1971 SV Motor Saspow
15.07.1967 SV Motor Saspow
11.06.1997 SV Motor Saspow
27.03.1969 SV Motor Saspow
06.10.1983 TV Dresden
30.08.1959 LTSV Forst 1990
21.04.1970 Guben

24.11.1966 SPORT-FRElgang Team Cottbus

07.03.1962 Neupetershain
04.02.1952 INJOY Cottbus
22.03.1958 Cottbus
30.10.1959 Cottbus
31.10.1937 Drebkau

Internet: www.cpl-ev.de
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